Opis produktu

NR. KAT. ZAMIENNIKOW:

DT Spare Parts
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
ROTA

SEM LASTIK
TRW

Dane aktualne na dzien: 24-12-2025 12:28

Link do produktu: https://unitech.com.pl/bosch-silnik-elektryczny-wentylatora-
dmuchawy-0-130-007-325-0130007325-p-5060.html

BOSCH Silnik elektryczny
wentylatora - dmuchawy
0 130 007 325,
0130007325

Dostepnos¢ Na zamdwienie

Numer katalogowy 0 130 007 325, 0130007325

4057795200319
30187

30272
30730 01
3073001

628 320 1089
6283201089
2056464D
11133

JTS0009
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